Ref No.
18/0444/BR

18/0447/PAS

18/0522/BR

18/0485/BR
18/0497/BR

18/0550/BR

18/0492/BR

18/0555/PAS

BC Approved (PAS) Conditional Approvai (CON) Rejected (REJ)

ADDRESS

Little Wild TribeHadleigh ParkChapel
LaneHadleighBenfleetEssex

39 Darlinghurst Groveleigh-On-SeaEssexS$S9 3LG

4 HeathfieldThundersleyBenfleetEssexS57 3UY

1 Point CloseCanvey IslandEssexSS8 7TE

Oak LodgeDak Road NorthHadleighBenfleetEssexSS7 2F)

27 Boyce View DriveSouth BenfleetBenfleetEssexSS7 S5EA

6 Tyrrell RoadSouth BenfleetBenfleetEssexSS7 5DH

56 Lower Kingsland RoadWest MerseyColchesterEssexCO5

8AH

The above decisions were made in order to comply with the Building Act / Building Regulations.

DESCRIPTION

Erection of log cabin and storage

shed

Loft Conversion and Rear
Extension

Single storey rear extension and
new front dormer

Single Storey Rear Extension

2 bedroom 2nd floor flat to
existing amenity area

Extension to front dormer and
first floor rear extension

Single Storey Rear Extension and
Internal Alterations

Rear extension and internal
alterations

There were no alternative options considered or rejected in the decisions above.
There were no declarations of interest made by any Councillor consulted by the officer or declared
when granting the specific authorisation to takeihe decision above.
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DATE DECIDE

18/09/2018

18/09/2018

19/09/2018

19/09/2018
19/09/2018

20/09/2018

21/09/2018

21/09/2018

DECISION
CON

CON

CON

PAS
CON

PAS

CON

CON



