BC Approved (PAS) Conditional Approval (CON) Rejected (REJ)

Ref No.	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	DATE DECIDE	DECISION
18/0444/BR	Little Wild TribeHadleigh ParkChapel LaneHadleighBenfleetEssex	Erection of log cabin and storage shed	18/09/2018	CON
18/0447/PAS	39 Darlinghurst GroveLeigh-On-SeaEssexSS9 3LG	Loft Conversion and Rear Extension	18/09/2018	CON
18/0522/BR	4 HeathfieldThundersleyBenfleetEssexSS7 3UY	Single storey rear extension and new front dormer	19/09/2018	CON
18/0485/BR	1 Point CloseCanvey IslandEssexSS8 7TE	Single Storey Rear Extension	19/09/2018	PAS
18/0497/BR	Oak LodgeOak Road NorthHadleighBenfleetEssexSS7 2FJ	2 bedroom 2nd floor flat to existing amenity area	19/09/2018	CON
18/0550/BR	27 Boyce View DriveSouth BenfleetBenfleetEssexSS7 5EA	Extension to front dormer and first floor rear extension	20/09/2018	PAS
18/0492/BR	6 Tyrrell RoadSouth BenfleetBenfleetEssexSS7 5DH	Single Storey Rear Extension and Internal Alterations	21/09/2018	CON
18/0555/PAS	56 Lower Kingsland RoadWest MerseyColchesterEssexCO5 8AH	Rear extension and internal alterations	21/09/2018	CON

The above decisions were made in order to comply with the Building Act / Building Regulations.

There were no alternative options considered or rejected in the decisions above.

There were no declarations of interest made by any Councillor consulted by the officer or declared when granting the specific authorisation to takethe decision above.